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	序号
	单位名称
	考调学科及名额
	合计

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	政治
	历史
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	

	
	
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	[bookmark: _GoBack]小学
	初中
	初中
	初中
	初中
	初中
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	初中
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	周口中学
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	蓬安二中
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	相如一小
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	天桥学校
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	合计
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1
	1
	2
	26



